REALISATIONS SEPTEMBRE 1998

PHARMACIE
      VENDEUR / ACQUEREUR
COMPROMIS
ACTE SOUS CONDITION SUSPENSIVE
REALISATION
COMMISSIONS H.T



Mr Claude BOIVERT
78 rue  E. Normandin

17000 LA ROCHELLE
PV = 3.250.000 Frs
Mr BOIVERT / Mr BIDAUD

Actes : Marceau Paris
Séquestre : Delavenne 
12-03-98
15-05-98
01-09-98
120.000 Frs

Mr Claude AVIGNON

3, rue des Tilleuls

41000 ST SULPICE

PV = 2.500.000 Frs
Mr AVIGNON / /Mme BESSIERE

Actes = Marceau conseil

Séquestre = Delavenne
19-06-98
15-07-98
28-09-98
110.000 Frs

CESSION CONSEIL DELAVENNE

